
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

4

5074

5024

5048

5051

5097

5038

5039

5101

5045

5033

5007

5095

5126

5042

5055

5107

5023

5056

5131

5034

5022

5102

5089

5035

***8282**

***8366**

***6673**

***7175**

***1134**

***9222**

***2349**

***5185**

***8929**

***1327**

***6805**

***5442**

***5936**

***8625**

***2279**

***1224**

***2809**

***9850**

***5854**

***7047**

***4120**

***8219**

***6050**

***1347**

***7119**

ACEVEDO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO

AGUAS SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, BEATRIZ

AGUILAR BAENA, EVA MARIA

AGUILAR GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

AGUIRRE PASCUAL, MARIA GRACIA

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL

ALVAREZ GARCIA, SERGIO

ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, MERCEDES

ANGUITA GARCIA, BEATRIZ

ARAGON CRUZ, RAUL MIGUEL

ARCAS PALACIOS, MARIA JOSE

ARRIBAS GARCIA, NOELIA

ASTACIO GARRIDO, SERGIO

AVILES AMAT, INMACULADA

BANDA BAÑOS, MARIA ROSARIO

BAREA VERDUGO, DAVID

BLANCO CHIA, ROSARIO PILAR

BLANCO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES

BOHORQUEZ LAZARO, ÁNGELA

BONILLA CORDON, JOSE

BOUZON GONZALEZ, EVA MARIA

BRAVO DIAZ, ISABEL MARIA

BRAVO MORALES, JESUS

CABALLERO GOMEZ, MANUEL

CABELLO VALLEJO, MANUEL
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5088

5019

5020

5110

5032

5134

5069

5003

5028

5065

5086

5027

5129

5115

5021

5079

5002

5084

5064

5100

5013

5113

1

5091

5090

***9426**

***7464**

***6245**

***7692**

***2679**

***0785**

***4737**

***3418**

***0974**

***7769**

***5698**

***3216**

***6900**

***7074**

***2382**

***3114**

***8938**

***4388**

***7701**

***8592**

***5817**

***1019**

***2516**

***3032**

***1590**

CADIZ VALERO, JUAN JOSE

CAMPOS VELASCO, JUAN RAMON

CARRASCO CUADRADO, JORGE

CARRETERO OLIVARES, MARIA

CASANUEVA LOPEZ, SERGIO

CASTILLA TRIGO, MARIANELA

CAYETANO DE DUEÑAS, JESUS MARIA

CERPA GONZALEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

CORTE MARTINEZ, PILAR DE LA

CORTES BRAZO, MARIA AUXILIADORA

DIAZ RIVAS, ERNESTO

DIOS MARTINEZ, GREGORIO DE

ELICES PEREZ, MARIA NIEVES

ESCABIAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO

ESPADA LOPEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

ESTEPA SANTANA, JOSE ANTONIO

FEDERERO RUBIO, VICTOR MANUEL

FERNANDEZ CARABANTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ CASAS, MIGUEL

FERNANDEZ HALCON, ANA MARIA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JESUS

FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MANUEL JESUS

FERNANDEZ VALIENTE, ROSALIA NIEVES

FERNANDEZ DE ALBA FISAC, ROCIO

FERNANDEZ DE LA COTERA REINA, NURIA
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5017

5130

5132

5094

5117

5103

5030

5062

5010

5025

5037

5036

5112

5118

5011

5105

5071

5014

5070

5046

5122

5005

5061

5075

5085

***0234**

***2491**

***8567**

***0810**

***4713**

***7539**

***4303**

***1806**

***7689**

***3124**

***8136**

***1964**

***3185**

***1160**

***0835**

***6276**

***1561**

***8084**

***6506**

***8306**

***8976**

***3503**

***0330**

***8828**

***5642**

FERRER BRAVO, MARIA REGINA

FERRER TROYANO, MARIA CECILIA

FRANCO MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO MIGUEL

FUENTES VILLA, MARIA DOLORES

GALLARDO REINA, MANUEL ANGEL

GALVEZ MARTIN, DOLORES

GARCIA ALCAIDE, CARIDAD

GARCIA AMBROSIO, MANUELA

GARCIA IBAÑEZ, DOLORES

GARCIA MORALES, JOSE ANTONIO

GARCIA OSORIO, ANTONIO JAVIER

GARCIA RUIZ, CRISTINA ENCARNACION

GARDON TOLEDO, JOSE MANUEL

GARRIDO MONTERO, MARIA ISABEL

GARZON RUIZ, ANTONIO TOMAS

GOMEZ MOLINA, MARIA ANGELES

GOMEZ DE LARA MEJIAS, JUAN MANUEL

GONZALEZ AGUILAR, ANDRES

GONZALVEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ PALMA, JOSE ANTONIO

HERRAEZ CALDERON, CAPITOLINA

HIDALGO DELGADO, LOURDES MARIA

JIMENEZ LOMA, ZENOBIA

LOPEZ CALERO, MARIA JESUS

LOPEZ CAMPOS, MONICA
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5098

5043

5080

5004

5072

5083

5109

5031

5111

5016

5077

5124

5044

3

5015

5116

5001

5067

5099

5018

5066

5047

5012

5133

6

***5914**

***4033**

***6238**

***8467**

***2951**

***8918**

***4782**

***4513**

***1652**

***9581**

***8171**

***7977**

***3513**

***0871**

***6290**

***7718**

***2289**

***7333**

***4458**

***3995**

***4169**

***1051**

***3882**

***3817**

***3065**

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS

LOZANO JIMENEZ, MAXIMO

LUNA ESCOBAR, BLAS

MACIAS MORENO, ESTRELLA

MARCOS CONTRERAS, JUAN MANUEL

MARIN HIDALGO, ISRAEL

MARQUEZ MATA, JOSEFA

MARQUEZ MORENO, IVAN

MARQUEZ DE LA PLATA CUEVAS, ANA

MARTIN MORAL, JESUS IGNACIO

MATEOS CALVO, MARIA LUISA

MEGIAS BORRERO, JOSE JUAN

MELERO CANDIL, JOSE MARIA

MOLLA PINEY, BEATRIZ

MONTALBAN MANSILLA, ANGELA ESTHER

MORALES HURTADO, JUAN ANDRES

MORALES ROLDAN, ANTONIO

MORENO BASCON, AMPARO

MOYO RUIZ, CRISTINA

MUÑOZ CONDE, MARIA JUDIT

NIEVES SANCHEZ, CARMEN MARIA

OLARRETA ERDAIDE, NURIA

OLIVERO GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO

OLMEDO OLMEDO, JULIAN
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5082

5120

5006

5009

5121

5108

5050

5073

5093

5

5068

5081

5052

7

5106

5128

5057

5053

5096

5087

5104

5060

5078

5008

5092

***4802**

***0151**

***0385**

***9223**

***2172**

***3351**

***7694**

***8388**

***1836**

***1221**

***7736**

***5556**

***8623**

***4840**

***6844**

***9034**

***5140**

***9402**

***0299**

***0154**

***3363**

***2397**

***3603**

***6668**

***7535**

OLMEDO RAMIREZ, VICTOR MANUEL

OROZCO ESPADA, MIGUEL

ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL

ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO

PARDO LOPEZ, EMILIO JOSE

PAREDES LACAVE, BEATRIZ ANA

PARISH LOPEZ, VICTORIA EUGENIA

PELAEZ MONTALVO, FRANCISCO JOSE

PEREZ BERMUDO, ALBERTO

PEREZ PICHARDO, SALVADOR

PEREZ SUERO, LUIS MIGUEL

PORRES BENAVIDES, JUAN PEDRO

PUJALTE PINAZO, MARIA DEL ROCIO

QUERO BAREA, NARCISO

RANGEL ARIAS, PATRICIA ISABEL

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, CAROLINA

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, GABRIEL

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ROSA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ PRADAS, JUAN JESUS

ROLDAN CONTRERAS, ENRIQUE

ROMERO PINO, MARIA MACARENA

ROMERO TORRES, ELOISA

ROPERO GUIL, ROSA MARIA

RUIZ SORROCHE, FRANCISCO JAVIER

RUPEREZ RAMOS, MARIA PILAR
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5076

5040

5059

5127

5054

5125

5041

5029

5026

5049

5123

5063

2

5114

5058

8

***3601**

***7875**

***3996**

***0788**

***3164**

***3877**

***4051**

***8800**

***2077**

***6567**

***8932**

***8722**

***6966**

***4346**

***3729**

***7934**

SALIDO SANCHEZ, RAFAELA

SAN FAUSTINO VILLAR, MIRYAM

SANCHEZ MENDOZA, PAULINA

SANTIAGO MARTIN, EDUARDO MANUEL

SANTOS DELGADO, NOELIA GUADALUPE

SILES CARVAJAL, ARMANDO

SUAREZ BARBANCHO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

TOLEDO NICOLAU, CRISTINA

TORRES JURADO, FERNANDO

TORRES LOZANO, JOSE ENRIQUE

TURNES DURO, MARIA

VARGAS PALOMINO, ALFONSO

VAZQUEZ CARDENO, INMACULADA

VAZQUEZ VIEJO, FERNANDO JOSE

VIRUES GOMEZ, JOAQUIN ANTONIO

ZAFRA GARCIA, RAFAEL
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